ALVORADA PRE-MIRIM E MIRIM

Relatério Geral - MIRIM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
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17

18

Numero
35
34

41
15
14

39
20
38
25

21

26

36

45

18

Nome
ISADORA MENDES PAZ DA SILVA
LISSA INOUE

VITORIA GIZELE CECILIO DA SILVA
RAFAELA FERREIRA MARCOLINO
JACKELINE DE OLIVEIRA MATOS

MARINA SADDI VIEIRA
GEOVANAT. SILVA

SARA MARTINS PEIXOTO
GABRIELY FERREIRA BARBOSA
MARIA JULIA POLETO

BEATRIZ SANCHES TANO

ISADORA FRANCA CALCIOLARE
NICOLE SCHIMMACK SILVA
LUANA SADDI VIEIRA

MARCELA KARINA DE OLIVEIRA
MANOELA FALCAO PAINE

MARIA CLARA BORLINA SOUZA

MARIANA ROCHA

Relatorio emitido em 10/08/2016 as 12:09:38
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Fx.Et.
F0099
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Cl.LFx. Sx.
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
9 F

10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F

Equipe
NAO TEM
PROJETO ARTE E VIDA
RUNNING
ONG MUNDO MELHOR

ESCOLA SAGRADO
CORACAO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
COBRA

ESCOLA SAGRADO
CORACAO

NAO TEM

CENTRO ESPORTIVO
JARDIM ALVORADA

CENTRO ESPORTIVO
JARDIM ALVORADA

CENTRO ESPORTIVO DO
JARDIM ALVORADA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
COBRA

FORCA
ESCOLA SAGRADO
CORACAO

ESCOLA SAGRADO
CORAGAO

SAGRADO CORAGAO

Tempo
00:06:08

00:06:18

00:06:27
00:06:55
00:07:16

00:07:38

00:07:45

00:07:48
00:08:09
00:08:18

00:08:48

00:08:50

00:08:55

00:09:32

00:09:45

00:12:20

00:12:20

00:12:29
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